
LOT 28 BLOCK 2 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

818-1517, 826-554, WD 981-916, Q

GARCIA JOSE BARRON
663 SW TEXAS LANE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01437-028

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/09/2015 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

38,981
8,200
18,000
65,181
30,426
34,755

HX HB 25,000
9,755
65,181

0

65,181

1274/0812 5/05/2014 WD Q I 01 48,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD CAIN

JOSE BARRON GARCIA

1269/0011 11/25/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER D HERRING

GERALD CAIN

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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11232 M H 125 06/03/1996

2019HX Base Yr

663 SW TEXAS LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,426 113.9000 68.34 97,453 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 34,115

UOP 190 25 48 1,312

UOP 520 25 130 3,554

1,958 1,426 38,981

BAS= W10 UOP= N10 W19 S10 E19$ W42 S24 UOP= S10 E52 N10 W52$
E52 N24$.

BAS

10

42

24

52

24

UOP 10

19

10

19

UOP10

52

10

52

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


